PRAIRIESKY ROYALTY LTD.

PRAIRIESKY ROYALTY LTD.

ISIN: CA7397211086

Overview

2024/09/03 17:33:58

WKN:

Price

20.3925 USD

Difference © -1.25%(-0.26)
General attributes
ISIN CA7397211086
Symbol PSK
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,445 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

20.5188 USD
20.5188 USD
20.3275 USD
20.65 USD
20.412933 USD
39,094
800,746.98
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/03
2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA7397211086&ID_NOTATION=104363834
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15c599ad8a2a9f83b6be45ea863035bd254049ef53a01e8a22c5ea9456d548ef&idfile=60947&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60947%2F2024-09-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c9a8b49bc1ade83b9&time=1725493427&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6ee85b3230c31ffc9a1cb443f6e377ee135939f228a53af67770a00d0b6b464&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=47d081d45a1575e50&time=1725493427&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16dcdced6c7f83e6c3dcf9715475c586c5e9f0de6e11dd1bbf44cd569db1e266&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6c26c245979e8fb88&time=1725493427&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6f2e1598ba7c281e26641667fcd50de409cdd70e4e873fa7280f8e85cf57ecb&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6f42640f7b9bff582&time=1725493427&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8460d94da5261b2fca3ae47f58df85fb6c568f665c28016a48f06b2f028d56da&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=10995d58716ff48ff&time=1725493427&tool=RSC

PRAIRIESKY ROYALTY LTD.

Details

2024/09/03 17:33:58

Price
20.3925 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.25% (-0.26)

ISIN CA7397211086
Symbol PSK
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,445 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 20.5188 USD
High 20.5188 USD
Low 20.3275 USD
Close (prev. day) 20.65 USD
VWAP 20.412933 USD
Volume (pcs) 39,094
Trading volume 800,746.98
Number of trades 27
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +12.04% +5.91% +85.15%
Perf (abs.) +2.19 +1.14 +9.38
Beta 0.80 0.71 1.02
Volatility  25.81 25.53 34.45
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PRAIRIESKY ROYALTY LTD.

20.4597 USD (14,870)
19.8579 USD (19,481)
19.5912 USD (27,958)
18.6137 USD (27,899)

21.0000 USD (2024/04/17)

15.2500 USD (2024/02/05)

21.0000 USD (2024/04/17)

15.2500 USD (2024/02/05)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 18.60 EUR  0.00 1

03
Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:00 27.78 CAD 9.54 1,980
Exchange 03
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:44 18.50 EUR  0.00 7

03
Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 18.60 EUR  0.00 2

03
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:10 18.20 EUR  0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=104363834
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=431868645
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103603426
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103603426
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180770262
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104129273
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103782070

PRAIRIESKY ROYALTY LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/09/ 17:33 20.3925USD 0.80
03

2024/09/ 08:12 18.60 EUR  0.00
03

2024/09/ 08:03 18.60 EUR  0.00
03

27
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=432094282
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103745411

PRAIRIESKY ROYALTY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
PRAIRIESKY ROYALTY LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andrew M.
Phillips

Cameron M.
Proctor

Pamela P.
Kazeil

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

James Estey Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Anna Alderson  Member of Supervisory
Board

Anuroop Member of Supervisory

Duggal Board

Glenn Member of Supervisory

McNamara Board

Grant Zawalsky Member of Supervisory
Board

Leanne Member of Supervisory

Bellegarde Board

Margaret Member of Supervisory

McKenzie Board

P. Gavan Member of Supervisory
Board

Sheldon Member of Supervisory

Steeves Board
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